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| BENZING - FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE lin 30.07.23 19:03:27 |
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Concurs 1 Loc lansars

Distanta Data lansarii

Cod columbofil
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

a8 ma a

Ceas BENZING
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr.| Serie inel
(ohzd e
001 RO s |
002 RO 22
003 RO 21
004 RO 22
o0s RO 22
006 RO 22
007 RO 19
008 RO 22
009 RO 22
RO 22
RO 22
Semnaturi ;

RO-C4.01

Antena Club BENZING 48901165 SW-4.7 HW-3.1

00001 734046
+044.25.35, 8

29.07.23 09:03:32

GPS

29.07.23 09:03:32 +000
29.07.23 09:03:32

0l1

595440
4219
5854C0
4253
4248
555220
217635
235244
4208
4203
4270

MNr.inel
Senzor
DA4S5DERE
DAZ2208BE
DA4BEFTE
DA4BEF3B
DAZ2087D
DAFTEE42
DAZ23IEB1A
DAOSEFTA
DA4S5F1R
DA3BR1ESs
DA3IB1RB6B

Columbaofil
Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING

Cregcator

Cod

F 1l4:04:0Z2

11.:53:48.
12:12:52.
12:23:30.
12:25:08.
172:59:53
13:7.4:44
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2l Sy B =]
1643 35

nesogsit
nesosit

Ant.: 01:38802938-1 02:38808113-1 03:38808145-1

e

EENZTINSGSE

NITO ILIE
+026.00.43,1

20.07F .23 13-03:23

GBS

30.07.23 19-03:23 +000

oos

Nr.
Ant

sec
Nr.

Nom

i s S

Comisia zontrol Imbarcare/Desigilare
COoncurs : 065484 Serie ceas : 243168
Autorizare : S0001EBF2
E x P f = 5 E.:: Clr 2 Lt



